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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alonso, Michelle  
2515 Jackson Pkwy 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Self Employed 
2.Home Stager 
3.Vienna, VA

09/07/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Associated Distributors dba Breakthru 
Beverage Virginia 
5800 Technology Blvd. 
Sandston, VA 23150

1. 
2.Association 
3.Sandston, VA

09/30/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Baldwin, Roy  
121 Moore Ave SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.The Baldwin Law Firm, LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton,  VA

09/03/2025 $100.00 $1,600.00

Betting on VA Jobs 
PO Box 71863 
Richmond, VA 23255

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Caesars Enterprise Services LLC 
One Caesars Palace Dr 
Las Vegas, NV 89109

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Las Vegas, NV

09/18/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Campblin, Karen  
12415 Washington Brice Road 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.ktcPLAN 
2.Planner 
3.Fairfax VA

09/30/2025 $75.00 $175.00

CGI Technology and Solutions, Inc PAC 
11325 Random Hills Rd. 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

DiRocco, Laurie  
316 Moorefield Road SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/15/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

Dorn, Melanie-Joy  
103 Harmony Dr SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.GWU 
2.Professor 
3.Washington,  DC

09/01/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Eachus, Beth  
702 Marshall Road SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/06/2025 $200.00 $450.00

FirePAC Local 2068, Inc 
10500 Sager Ave, Suite A 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/08/2025 $2,000.00 $2,500.00

Franceschini, Mary  
409 Center St. N 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/29/2025 $100.00 $600.00
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Freedom Virginia PAC 
PO Box 17058 
Arlington, VA 22216

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Arlington, VA

09/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

French, Kate  
808 Cottage St. SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/05/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Goode, Sara  
420 Center St. S 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Cigna 
2.Events 
3.Vienna, VA

09/02/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Haley, Robert  
2208 Glencourse Lane 
Reston, VA 20191

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Reston, VA

09/06/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Hofstatter, Benjamin  
3906 Sandalwood Ct. 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Department of Defense 
2.Analyst 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/06/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News, VA

09/08/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

09/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Koehl, Kathryn  
120 Cherry Circle SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/05/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Koza, John  
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023

1.National Popular Vote 
2.Chair 
3.Los Altos, CA

09/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Mahajan, Sharmi  
1102 Westbriar Ct. NE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Loyola University Chicago 
2.Adjunct Professor 
3.Vienna, VA

09/26/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.United States Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/29/2025 $10.00 $180.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main Street 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/18/2025 $250.00 $500.00
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Parsons, Rehana  
118 Locust Street SW 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.VCS 
2.Exec Dir 
3.McLean VA

09/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Premium Distributors of Virginia 
15001 Northridge Dr. 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.Association 
3.Chantilly, VA

09/23/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Pridemore, Peggy  
8521 Pepperdine Drive 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/30/2025 $75.00 $425.00

Republic National Distribution Company 
One National Drive SW 
Atlanta, GA 30336

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Atlanta, GA

09/30/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Stalnaker, Jakob  
1608 Belmont St. 
Apt A 
Washington, DC 20009

1.Blankenship and Keith 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

09/06/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Stone, Sarah  
1671 Trap Rd 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Vienna VA

09/03/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Talbot, Erin  
8629 Janet Ln 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/06/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Trachtenberg, Ilene  
1909 Abbotsford Drive 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/19/2025 $100.00 $200.00

United Steelworkers District 8 
85 C Michael Davenport Blvd 
Suite B 
Frankfort, KY 40601

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Frankfort, KY

09/30/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Bankers Association 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/30/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Associaion 
3.Richmond, VA

09/08/2025 $1,000.00 $5,994.47
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Virginia Cable PAC 
1111 East Main Street 
Suite 802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Imports Ltd 
7550 Accotink Park Road 
Springfield, VA 22150

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Springfield, VA

09/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wyborski, Ann  
509 Delano Drive SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $1,325.00

Total This Period $25,685.00
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To Date

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Associaion 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Fundraiser hosting 
5. Actual Cost

09/03/2025 $320.47 $4,994.47

Total This Period $320.47

5 of 13



Holly Seibold for Delegate (CC-22-00610) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

6 of 13



Holly Seibold for Delegate (CC-22-00610) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Email Holly 
Seibold 09/02/2025 $105.60

Westwood Country Club 
800 Maple Ave, W 
Vienna, VA 22180

Fundraiser venue Holly 
Seibold 09/06/2025 $975.24

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Admin fee Holly 
Seibold 09/07/2025 $108.06

Giant Supermarket 
359 Maple Ave E 
Vienna, VA 22180

Fundraiser food and drink Holly 
Seibold 09/07/2025 $106.23

Brooke Rental Center 
321 Mill St NE 
Vienna, VA 22180

Party supplies Holly 
Seibold 09/09/2025 $585.71

Costco #204 
4725 West Ox Rd. 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Party supplies Holly 
Seibold 09/09/2025 $397.03

Griepentrog, Kristine  
3010 Fairmont St 
Falls Church, VA 22042

Campaign staff Holly 
Seibold 09/11/2025 $850.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary Street 
1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Caucus dues Holly 
Seibold 09/12/2025 $25,000.00

VYI Football 
Center and Cherry St. 
Vienna, VA 22180

Sponsorship Holly 
Seibold 09/12/2025 $350.00

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Admin fee Holly 
Seibold 09/14/2025 $3.95

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Admin fee Holly 
Seibold 09/21/2025 $23.70

Parking.com 
2401 21st Avenue S 
Nashville, TN 37212

Parking Holly 
Seibold 09/23/2025 $12.99

ASAP Printing &amp; Graphics 
2805 Mount Vernon Ave. 
Alexandria, VA 22301

Printing Holly 
Seibold 09/24/2025 $1,510.50
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Mailchimp 
1526 Dekalb Ave NE 
Atlanta, GA 30307

Email Holly 
Seibold 09/24/2025 $75.00

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Admin fee Holly 
Seibold 09/28/2025 $55.33

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Admin fee Holly 
Seibold 09/30/2025 $15.23

Gibson Print 
5659 S. Laburnum Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23231

Printing Holly 
Seibold 09/30/2025 $1,912.86

Total This Period $32,087.43
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 39 $25,685.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $320.47

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 15 $1,035.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 55 $27,040.47

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $320.47

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $32,087.43

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $32,407.90

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $64,049.93

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $27,040.47

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $27,040.47

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $91,090.40

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$32,407.90

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $32,407.90

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $58,682.50

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $23,391.05

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $136,768.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $27,040.47

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $163,808.47

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $187,199.52

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $96,109.12

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$32,407.90

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $128,517.02

29. Ending Balance $58,682.50
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